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49. Mednarodni plavalni miting  Ravne 2022
Ravne na Koroškem, 18. - 19.6.2022

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
18.6.2022 - 9:16 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2021

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

M4   moški / M4 men

1. ČUJEŽ Vid 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 28.35 401
2. FELLINGER Felix 09 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 29.68 349
3. SMREČNIK Ožbej 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.21 331
4. LUSKAR Maksim 08 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SLO 30.56 320
5. PELENGIĆ Jurij 08 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SLO 33.51 242
6. ŠTANDEKER Luka 09 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 34.91 214
7. LUKIĆ Tanaj 08 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 36.12 194
8. SALZMANN Clemens 10 Wolfsberg AUT 37.90 167
9. HORVAT Jakob 12 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 40.79 134

10. ZVER Leon 12 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 56.29 51
DNS PRITERŽNIK Oskar 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO

M3  moški / M3 men

1. POPOVIĆ Svit 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 25.29 565
2. METULJ Marcel 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 25.42 556
3. ŠIBANC Dane 06 PK Velenje SLO 25.71 537
4. ŠTEMBAL Sven 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 26.00 520
5. BEZJAK Jaka Gal 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO 26.02 518
6. LIU Yisi 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana CHN 26.30 502
7. GUŠTIN Anže 06 PK Velenje SLO 26.73 478
8. LESJAK Jakob 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 26.81 474
9. VIHERNIK Domen 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 26.85 472

10. ZALAR Maj 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 26.98 465
11. PŠENIČNIK Nej 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 27.10 459
12. ZMAGAJ Nace 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 27.40 444
13. MARIĆ Bastian 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 28.01 416
14. ŠTRUKELJ Luka 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 28.45 397
15. JURKOVIČ Jure 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 28.46 396
16. ZUPANIČ Tian 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 28.53 393
17. KOVAČIČ Jurij 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 28.58 391
18. MARJANOVIČ Jan 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.65 388
19. PERKOVIČ Taj 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO 28.91 378
20. ĆATIĆ Ismar 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 28.93 377
21. PODLESNIK Maks 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO 29.65 350
22. ZIMIC Urban 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 30.02 337
23. KOMAR PUCELJ Žiga 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 30.31 328

ŽNIDAR Philip 07 PK Velenje SLO 30.31 328
25. PERKO Val 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO 30.46 323
26. MAHNIČ DOBROVOLJC Dorian 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.82 312
27. BABNIK Matic 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 31.14 302
28. SKOK Bor 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 31.17 301
29. SAVCHIK Dementii 07 DVŠ Posejdon Celje RUS 32.00 279

DNS KRAMBERGER Filip 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO
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49. Mednarodni plavalni miting  Ravne 2022
Ravne na Koroškem, 18. - 19.6.2022

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje

M2  moški / M2 men

1. DJUKIĆ Robert 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 25.37 559
2. ULAGA STERLE Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 25.66 541
3. FURLAN ŠTULAR Arne 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 25.71 537
4. ABUTOVIĆ Filip 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 26.15 511
5. ZOGOVIĆ Dejan 04 PK Ljubljana SLO 26.21 507
6. ŠIŠKO Tomaž 04 PK Ljubljana SLO 26.30 502
7. ČARMAN DJURAN Bor 05 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 26.90 469
8. LAMOT Metod 05 PK Velenje SLO 27.03 462
9. RAMŠAK ROTENHAJZER Nik 05 PK Velenje SLO 27.45 442

10. PETRIČ Lovro 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 27.69 430
11. VOLAVŠEK Lan 05 PK Branik Maribor SLO 28.02 415
12. GREGORIČ Mitja 05 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 29.26 364
13. MRKONJIČ Jan 05 PK Velenje SLO 30.67 316

M1

1. KORDEŽ Gal 00 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 24.14 649
2. MIHALIČ David 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 25.25 567
3. POPOVIĆ Svit 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 25.29 565
4. DJUKIĆ Robert 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 25.37 559
5. METULJ Marcel 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 25.42 556
6. ALIAMOVSKII Evgenii 02 PK Branik Maribor SLO 25.54 548
7. ULAGA STERLE Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 25.66 541
8. FURLAN ŠTULAR Arne 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 25.71 537

ŠIBANC Dane 06 PK Velenje SLO 25.71 537
10. ŠTEMBAL Sven 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 26.00 520
11. BEZJAK Jaka Gal 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO 26.02 518
12. ABUTOVIĆ Filip 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 26.15 511
13. MILENOVIĆ Nikola 02 PK Neptun Celje SRB 26.16 510
14. ŠPENKO Žan 96 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 26.18 509
15. ZOGOVIĆ Dejan 04 PK Ljubljana SLO 26.21 507
16. ŠIŠKO Tomaž 04 PK Ljubljana SLO 26.30 502

LIU Yisi 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana CHN 26.30 502
18. GUŠTIN Anže 06 PK Velenje SLO 26.73 478
19. LESJAK Jakob 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 26.81 474
20. VIHERNIK Domen 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 26.85 472
21. ČARMAN DJURAN Bor 05 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 26.90 469
22. ZALAR Maj 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 26.98 465
23. LAMOT Metod 05 PK Velenje SLO 27.03 462
24. PŠENIČNIK Nej 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 27.10 459
25. ZMAGAJ Nace 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 27.40 444
26. RAMŠAK ROTENHAJZER Nik 05 PK Velenje SLO 27.45 442
27. PETRIČ Lovro 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 27.69 430
28. MARIĆ Bastian 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 28.01 416
29. VOLAVŠEK Lan 05 PK Branik Maribor SLO 28.02 415
30. ČUJEŽ Vid 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 28.35 401
31. ŠTRUKELJ Luka 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 28.45 397
32. JURKOVIČ Jure 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 28.46 396
33. ZUPANIČ Tian 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 28.53 393
34. KOVAČIČ Jurij 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 28.58 391
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49. Mednarodni plavalni miting  Ravne 2022
Ravne na Koroškem, 18. - 19.6.2022

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, M1

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

35. MARJANOVIČ Jan 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.65 388
36. PERKOVIČ Taj 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO 28.91 378
37. ĆATIĆ Ismar 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 28.93 377
38. GREGORIČ Mitja 05 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 29.26 364
39. PODLESNIK Maks 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO 29.65 350
40. FELLINGER Felix 09 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 29.68 349
41. ZIMIC Urban 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 30.02 337
42. SMREČNIK Ožbej 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.21 331
43. KOMAR PUCELJ Žiga 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 30.31 328

ŽNIDAR Philip 07 PK Velenje SLO 30.31 328
45. PERKO Val 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO 30.46 323
46. LUSKAR Maksim 08 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SLO 30.56 320
47. MRKONJIČ Jan 05 PK Velenje SLO 30.67 316
48. MAHNIČ DOBROVOLJC Dorian 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.82 312
49. BABNIK Matic 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 31.14 302
50. SKOK Bor 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 31.17 301
51. SAVCHIK Dementii 07 DVŠ Posejdon Celje RUS 32.00 279
52. PELENGIĆ Jurij 08 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SLO 33.51 242
53. ŠTANDEKER Luka 09 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 34.91 214
54. LUKIĆ Tanaj 08 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 36.12 194
55. SALZMANN Clemens 10 Wolfsberg AUT 37.90 167
56. HORVAT Jakob 12 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 40.79 134
57. ZVER Leon 12 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 56.29 51

DNS KRAMBERGER Filip 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO
DNS PRITERŽNIK Oskar 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO

http://www.timingljubljana.si/plavanje/online/plavanje.html

